

Parkland High School
Walter Johnson & Jonathan Sidden, Co-Principals
wjohnson2@wsfcs.k12.nc.us & jgsidden@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

Main Office Phone:   336-771-4700

STUDENT SERVICES STAFF

Pamela Bennett Wall, Graduation Coach				           Email: pbennettwall@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Destiny Campbell, Counselor 12th Grade				           Email: dacampbell@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Christina Moore, Co-Director/Counselor 12th Grade           	                        Email: cmoore@wsfcs.k12.nc.us  
Jessica Williams/Rice, Co-Director/Counselor  9th Grade                           Email: jwilliams@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 
Lurline Richardson Baccari, Counselor 11th Grade		           Email: lmrichardsonbaccari@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Tamara Slayter, Counselor 10th Grade                                              Email: N/A
Patricia Wragg, CDC  					                        Email: pdwragg@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 
Amanda Simmons, Registrar                                                                      Email: ahsimmons@wsfcs.k12.nc.us   
Rhea Sua, Guidance Clerk					           Email: rysua@wsfcsk12.nc.us 



Winston-Salem Chamber of Commerce
Senior Academy Program Contacts

Terri Cummings, VP 					Tina Long, Manager
Talent and Workforce				              Workforce Programs Manager 
336-728-9205						 336-728-9204
tcummings@winstonsalem.com				 tlong@winstonsalem.com


Senior Academy Program Advisors
Winston-Salem/Forsyth County 

Dr. Clinton Wilson	 
Chief Officer for Student Services	 
336-748-4000 ext. 75336	 
cwilson@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 
	 




